
*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.
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T R A N S O C E A N I C

T O R B AY 

While in Torbay, witness the English Riviera in all 

its glory when you travel to Torquay’s Oddicombe 

Beach via the funicular Babbacombe Cliff Railway, 

built in 1926 to transport holidaymakers down the 

cliffs of Babbacombe to the shore.

Paris

TR A NSAT L A NTIC CROSSING
ROME to MIAMI | 15 days

Nov 13, 2023 – SIRENA
Overnight: Hamilton 

Seville

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $10,098 $12,198 $15,698
OLife Choice w/Air $3,549 $4,599 $6,349
Cruise-Only+ $2,399 $3,449 $5,199

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

from Rome only

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $800 
Shipboard Credit

EUROPE A N FA R EW ELL
LISBON to MIAMI | 13 days

Nov 20, 2023 – MARINA

St. John's

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $9,098 $10,898 $13,098
OLife Choice w/Air $3,049 $3,949 $5,049
Cruise-Only+ $1,999 $2,899 $3,999

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

from Lisbon only

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 6 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $600 
Shipboard Credit

OLD & NEW WOR LD MEDL EY
LONDON to NEW YORK | 18 days

Aug 30, 2023 – VISTA
New Port: Torbay
Inaugural Season 

Dublin

FARES* per guest from: FRENCH VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $17,098 $18,198 $24,698
OLife Choice w/Air $7,049 $7,599 $10,849
Cruise-Only+ $5,899 $6,449 $9,699

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

from London only

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $800 
Shipboard Credit




